1
Manufactured by Rhopoint Instruments in the United Kingdom
Carton Force Analyser
•   Measure all the forces
required to erect cartons
•  Increase the running speed
of carton packaging
•  Eliminate rejections and

Integration Easily integrated into laboratory network for results/backup and printing
Results Results can also be exported to USB Stick
Item Order code
Carton Force Analyser HAN-A10010-CBT/A
Rounded Corner Jaw HAN-A-CFARNDJAW
RCS / TAPPI T577 Jaw HAN-A-TAPPIT577/RCS
Dedicated Crease and Board Sample Cutter HAN-B9100SAMPLE
Universal Sample Cutter with custom pack size die RL-H-CUTTER/CUSTOM-4 +RL-B80-001
Carton Crease Proofer HAN-A9040CREASER
11
TRY BEFORE YOU BUY